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Kurdistan Region/ Iraq

Kurdistan Technical Institute/ Sulaimani
Department of Medical Laboratory

4 Semester Final - Exam Timetable (2024-2023)

Modules Date/Time
Histotechnology (Theory) Monday 27/5/2024
Medical Parasitology (Theory) Tuesday 28/5/2024
Molecular Diagnostics (Theory) Wednesday 29/5/2024
Medical Virology (Theory) Thursday 30/5/2024

4 Semester Final - Exam Timetable (2024-2023)

Modules Date/Time
Histotechnology (Practical) Saturday 01/6/2024
Medical Bacteriology (Theory) Sunday 02/6/2024
Molecular Diagnostics (Practical) Monday 03/6/2024
Medical Virology (Practical) Tuesday 04/6/2024
Medical Parasitology (Practical) Wednesday 05/6/2024
Medical Bacteriology (Practical) Thursday 06/6/2024
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